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2013-2014 Schedule and Results

2013-2014 Ithaca High School Boys' Varsity Hockey Schedule & Results 
*sign-up for automatic email notification of schedule changes here *

OVERALL:  12 - 10 - 1
 

Day  Date

 

Opponent

 

Site

 

Location

 
Start Time  Score 

(IHS-Opp.)

 
Game

Reports

 Photos & Videos

Fri. 11/22/13 CNS A
Cicero Twin Rinks

8:15PM
 
 scrimmage

  

Wed. 11/27/13 Cortland/Homer H The Rink 4:00PM  cancelled   

Fri. 11/29/13 Shaker Tournament: Bethlehem A Albany County
Hockey Training

Facility

4:45PM  
W 7 - 1

  

Sat. 11/30/13 Shaker Tournament:
Shaker/Colonie

A Albany County
Hockey Training

Facility

12:30PM  
W 4 - 2

  

Wed. 12/4/13 West Genessee A  Shove Park 7:30PM L 2 - 4   

Fri. 12/6/13 Potsdam Tourney: Potsdam A  Pine Street Arena 8:30PM W 5 - 1   

Sat. 12/7/13 Potsdam Tournament: Canton A  Pine Street Arena 3:00PM  W 5 - 2  IJ 12/9/13  

Tue. 12/10/13 Baldwinsville A  Lysander 7:00PM  T 5 - 5   

Fri. 12/20/13 New Hartford H  Lynah Rink 7:30PM  L 3 - 5   

Sat. 12/21/13 Mamaroneck H  Lynah Rink 2:00PM  W 2 - 0   

Fri. 12/27/13 Rome Tournament: Rome A  Rome 7:00PM  L 1 - 5   

Sat. 12/28/13 Rome Tournament: Kenmore East A  Rome 1:00PM L 2 - 3   

Sat. 1/4/14 CNS Tournament: CNS A Cicero Twin Rinks 2:00PM W 6 - 1  IJ 1/5/14  

Sat.  1/11/14  Fayetteville-Manlius A   Cicero Twin Rinks 8:15PM W 6 - 4   

Sat. 1/18/14 Fairport H The Rink 8:00PM L 1 - 5   

Fri. 1/24/14 Syracuse H The Rink 7:45PM L 4 - 6   

Sat. 1/25/14 Liverpool H The Rink 8:15PM W 7 - 2   

 Tue. 1/28/14 Skaneateles H The Rink 7:45PM W 3 - 2  IJ1/29/14  IJ-photos by
DaveBurbank

 
Fri. 1/31/14

CNS Tournament: Championship
game vs Syracuse A Meachem Rink 7:00PM L 3 - 5

  

Tue. 2/4/14 CBA Syracuse H The Rink 7:45PM W 8 - 2   

Fri. 2/7/14 McQuaid H The Rink 7:45PM L 4 - 5   

Sat. 2/8/14 Pittsford H The Rink 8:15PM L 2 - 5   

Fri. 2/14/14 Glens Falls A Glens Falls Rec
Center

7:40PM cancelled   

Sat.  2/15/14  Queensbury A  Glens Falls Rec
Center

1:00PM cancelled   

Sun. 3/2/14 NYSPHSAA Div.I Quarter Final
Regional Game vs Niagara

Wheatfield

H The Rink 12:45PM  W 4 - 3 IJ3/2/14  

 Sat. 3/8/14 NYSPHSAA Div.I Semi-Final Game
vs Scarsdale

A Utica War Memorial 9:30AM  W 6 - 4 IJ3/7/14
IJ3/8/14

 

 Sun.  3/9/14  NYSPHSAA Div.I Championship
Game vs Massena

A Utica War Memorial   12:30PM L 1  - 4 IJ3/9/14  
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